Car #:

1
25
20
30

32
17
31

29

34
33

35
18

27
11
19
24

Place

Award
1 1st
2 2nd
3 Best Husband & Wife
4

1 1st
2 2nd

1 1st

2 2nd

3 3rd

4

5

6 Best 1st Timer

7

8

9 Best Family
10 Best SCCA Member
11
12 Dead Last But Finisched

FINAL RESULTS

May Dayze Rallye - May 22, 2016

Driver/Navigator

Pat & Eric Sjogren
Brian & Lynn Beckman
Dan & Diane Pseja
Joan Fitzhugh

Ed & Carolyn Harris

Kate & Renny Mann

Bob Muphy & Angela D'Alessandro
John & Stephanie Giaquinto

Ihor & Oksana Kinal

Michael & Michelle Sicklick
Michael & Reed Perrino

Steve & Martin Arguello

Michael Verrault & Brenda Swords
George & Tammy Beckenthal
Doug & Karen Fenichel

Jeffrey & Carolyn Strassman
Gary & Patricia Simmons
Smitha & Sachin Nataraj

Craig & Rebecca Gillen

Paul DiSanti & Stanley Switalski
John Benson & James Ashley

Mileage
Penalty
6.92
257.79
258.42
715.44

258.66
272.30
479.91
441.20
772.84

36.32

33.21

99.20
270.51
373.75
622.93
548.10
650.51
634.17
660.59
622.40
658.90

Question
Penalty
50
50
100
75

75
125
175
125

75
150
175
75
125
125
200
125
150
125
175
175

Total
Score
56.9
307.8
358.4
790.4

258.7
347.3
604.9
616.2
897.8

111.3
183.2
274.2
345.5
498.8
747.9
748.1
775.5
784.2
785.6
797.4
833.9

Car #:

25
20
30

32
17
31

29

34
33

35
18

27
11
19
24

Class
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Class
H&W
H&W
H&W

H&W

H&W
H&W

Family / H&W

Family

1st Timer/H & W
H&W
H&W
1st Timer /H & W / Family
1st Timer / SCCA / Family / H&W
1st Timer
1st Timer

Note: Mileage points calculated as 100 points per mile, questions are scored at 25 points for each incorrect answer

Note: Special Awards are presented to teams available at the end of the event

Note: 12 cars did not start dur to concerns over the weather



